Glen PENLINGTON
Graham TURNER
John LEWIS
Terry HOUGH
Joseph GROOM
Tom REDMOND
George SPENCER
Scott FOWKES
Osian WILLIAMS
Bill HUAKI

Gerald LLOYD
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DQ2 Time Limit Exceeded
DQ4 Cut In Footholds
DQ5 Cut Over The Line
DQ6 Incomplete Cookies

Nation
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Generation Date: SAT 18 JUN 2022 14:48

Points
77
58
47
43
38
38
31
22
13

9
8

Time
2:53.98
4:33.85
7:22.81
6:43.22
6:42.00
7:50.63
5:08.79
5:11.95
2:09.57
4:38.14
3:56.92

TiMBERSPORTS
British Pro Championship 2022

Malvern (GBR) / SAT 18 JUN 2022

Underhand Chop

34.47
48.19
26.44
37.79
41.24
51.23
58.06
56.41
1:06.88
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Stock Saw

11 | 119 4 9
8 | 17.77 100 3
12 | 1169 20 11
10 | 1268 8 5
9 | 1233 6) 7
7 | 11.77 3) 10
4 | 1121 1) 12
5 | 1266 (7) 6
3 | 1213 5) 8
6 DQ6
1333 9) 4
JACQUES LEMANS

Standing Block Chop

30.10
36.61
23.67
35.90
36.50
26.49
33.46
36.00
50.56
45.42
43.59
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Single Buck (w/o

assistant)

17.13
17.65
21.01
25.13
27.95
21.14
26.06
26.88
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Springboard (two

boards)

1:10.21
2:24.55
DQ2
1:51.72
1:43.98
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Hot Saw
10.17 (2)
9.08 (1)
DQ5
DQ5
DQ5
DQ2

15
18
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